
Pit Stop Analysis

Race 1
4 Hours of Abu Dhabi
Asian Le Mans Series

No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

1 Team Virage

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:06:58.758 16:08:01.028 1:02.270 1:02.270J. GERBI A. KUMAR

 2 17:00:09.193 17:01:51.463 1:42.270 2:44.540A. KUMAR J. GERBI

 3 18:01:46.539 18:04:16.445 2:29.906 5:14.446J. GERBI N. KARTHIKEYAN

 4 18:42:15.987 18:43:13.661 57.674 6:12.120N. KARTHIKEYAN N. KARTHIKEYAN

3 DKR Engineering

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:22.602 15:40:16.068 53.466 53.466A. MATTSCHULL A. MATTSCHULL

 2 16:09:04.561 16:10:11.799 1:07.238 2:00.704A. MATTSCHULL G. PEEBLES

 3 16:55:58.469 16:57:25.837 1:27.368 3:28.072G. PEEBLES G. PEEBLES

 4 17:38:51.540 17:40:00.020 1:08.480 4:36.552G. PEEBLES M. BECHE

 5 18:21:49.417 18:23:18.013 1:28.596 6:05.148M. BECHE M. BECHE

4 Crowdstrike Racing by APR

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:21.393 15:40:28.370 1:06.977 1:06.977G. KURTZ G. KURTZ

 2 16:11:07.937 16:12:21.945 1:14.008 2:20.985G. KURTZ M. JAKOBSEN

 3 16:56:02.192 16:57:09.303 1:07.111 3:28.096M. JAKOBSEN M. JAKOBSEN

 4 17:37:06.366 17:38:36.964 1:30.598 4:58.694M. JAKOBSEN L. DELETRAZ

 5 18:20:06.967 18:21:17.179 1:10.212 6:08.906L. DELETRAZ L. DELETRAZ

5 United Autosports

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:38:55.941 15:40:02.117 1:06.176 1:06.176G. RODA G. RODA

 2 16:20:52.709 16:22:19.396 1:26.687 2:32.863G. RODA G. SAUCY

 3 16:26:14.308 16:34:45.742 8:31.434 11:04.297G. SAUCY G. SAUCY

 4 16:37:01.122 17:21:46.375 44:45.253 55:49.550G. SAUCY G. SAUCY

 5 18:00:00.959 18:01:07.795 1:06.836 56:56.386G. SAUCY M. JENSEN

 6 18:15:21.107 18:16:20.702 59.595 57:55.981M. JENSEN M. JENSEN

6 United Autosports

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:37:47.892 15:38:57.501 1:09.609 1:09.609P. FAYER P. FAYER

 2 16:14:55.147 16:16:16.588 1:21.441 2:31.050P. FAYER B. HANLEY

 3 16:59:52.721 17:00:59.875 1:07.154 3:38.204B. HANLEY B. HANLEY

 4 17:40:54.543 17:42:23.022 1:28.479 5:06.683B. HANLEY P. DI RESTA

 5 18:22:16.966 18:23:25.341 1:08.375 6:15.058P. DI RESTA P. DI RESTA

8 Team Virage

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:03:07.084 16:04:04.916 57.832 57.832R. VOZNIAK R. VOZNIAK

 2 16:54:24.446 16:56:06.113 1:41.667 2:39.499R. VOZNIAK A. PATEL

 3 17:17:28.554 17:17:50.163 21.609 3:01.108A. PATEL A. PATEL

 4 17:50:26.987 17:52:08.452 1:41.465 4:42.573A. PATEL V. STEVENS

9 GetSpeed

Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

 1 16:02:19.729 16:03:41.858 1:22.129 1:22.129S. JANS S. JANS

 2 17:02:06.789 17:03:23.044 1:16.255 2:38.384S. JANS A. BARTONE

 3 17:58:03.331 17:59:18.155 1:14.824 3:53.208A. BARTONE F. SCHILLER

10 Manthey

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 16:01:06.419 16:02:15.462 1:09.043 1:09.043A. AU A. AU

 2 16:28:13.489 16:28:34.787 21.298 1:30.341A. AU A. AU

 3 16:48:11.509 16:48:32.823 21.314 1:51.655A. AU A. AU

 4 16:58:30.250 16:59:38.722 1:08.472 3:00.127A. AU K. BACHLER

 5 18:01:34.788 18:02:49.301 1:14.513 4:14.640K. BACHLER L. HARTOG

11 TF Sport

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 16:02:58.006 16:04:27.202 1:29.196 1:29.196B. MCDONALD B. MCDONALD

 2 17:05:07.228 17:06:29.190 1:21.962 2:51.158B. MCDONALD J. ROE

 3 17:59:30.070 18:01:03.438 1:33.368 4:24.526J. ROE M. BELL

13 Inter Europol Competition

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:05:03.289 16:05:52.160 48.871 48.871A. BUKHANTSOV A. BUKHANTSOV

 2 16:48:08.267 16:49:55.897 1:47.630 2:36.501A. BUKHANTSOV C. CHOU

 3 17:54:36.403 17:56:17.751 1:41.348 4:17.849C. CHOU H. CUBIDES

15 Kessel Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:03:29.335 16:04:48.049 1:18.714 1:18.714M. GIDLEY M. GIDLEY

 2 17:08:02.414 17:09:19.863 1:17.449 2:36.163M. GIDLEY D. MEDLER

 3 18:10:13.122 18:11:22.981 1:09.859 3:46.022D. MEDLER A. BALZAN

17 CLX Motorsport

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:02:56.406 16:04:38.411 1:42.005 1:42.005P. LANCHERE P. LANCHERE

 2 17:15:22.140 17:17:02.724 1:40.584 3:22.589P. LANCHERE K. RABIN

 3 18:06:54.529 18:07:54.057 59.528 4:22.117K. RABIN A. JACOBY

20 Algarve Pro Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:37:20.205 15:38:24.287 1:04.082 1:04.082J. FALB J. FALB

 2 16:19:18.703 16:20:45.963 1:27.260 2:31.342J. FALB M. KAISER

 3 17:04:39.208 17:05:46.087 1:06.879 3:38.221M. KAISER M. KAISER

 4 17:40:53.773 17:42:17.969 1:24.196 5:02.417M. KAISER S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

 5 18:21:59.453 18:23:07.431 1:07.978 6:10.395S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

S. 
MEGUETOUNIF

21 AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:03:10.504 16:04:30.367 1:19.863 1:19.863D. LEUNG D. LEUNG

 2 16:59:23.639 17:00:36.464 1:12.825 2:32.688D. LEUNG S. MANN

 3 18:00:38.284 18:01:53.955 1:15.671 3:48.359S. MANN A. ROVERA

22 Proton Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:43.151 15:40:56.191 1:13.040 1:13.040S. AUST S. AUST

 2 16:20:46.825 16:22:14.765 1:27.940 2:40.980S. AUST J. RIED

 3 17:04:15.674 17:05:22.876 1:07.202 3:48.182J. RIED J. RIED

 4 17:45:27.967 17:46:53.851 1:25.884 5:14.066J. RIED F. LASER

 5 18:25:08.210 18:25:48.420 40.210 5:54.276F. LASER F. LASER

 6 18:28:04.448 18:29:09.489 1:05.041 6:59.317F. LASER F. LASER

23 23Events Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:01:46.583 16:02:29.447 42.864 42.864L. STERN L. STERN
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No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit TimeT. Pit Time No In Time In Driver Out DriverOut Time Pit Time T. Pit Time

 2 16:48:58.905 16:50:43.101 1:44.196 2:27.060L. STERN I. BARASHI

 3 17:55:43.410 17:57:28.447 1:45.037 4:12.097I. BARASHI M. QUINTARELLI

25 Algarve Pro Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:25.337 15:40:21.939 56.602 56.602M. JENSEN M. JENSEN

 2 16:12:29.975 16:13:58.935 1:28.960 2:25.562M. JENSEN E. TRULLI

 3 16:59:24.268 17:00:35.230 1:10.962 3:36.524E. TRULLI E. TRULLI

 4 17:42:16.451 17:43:47.229 1:30.778 5:07.302E. TRULLI T. DILLMANN

 5 18:27:59.374 18:29:22.644 1:23.270 6:30.572T. DILLMANN T. DILLMANN

26 Bretton Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:05:56.924 16:07:38.671 1:41.747 1:41.747J. ZIELONKA J. ZIELONKA

 2 16:54:37.244 16:54:58.862 21.618 2:03.365J. ZIELONKA J. ZIELONKA

 3 16:57:07.133 16:58:53.451 1:46.318 3:49.683J. ZIELONKA H. CHANCE

 4 18:04:02.118 18:06:10.451 2:08.333 5:58.016H. CHANCE T. MICOURIS

28 Team WRT

BMW M4 GT3 GT

 1 16:02:36.367 16:04:02.132 1:25.765 1:25.765R. SALIKHOV R. SALIKHOV

 2 16:54:49.829 16:56:00.908 1:11.079 2:36.844R. SALIKHOV A. FARFUS

 3 17:59:41.536 18:01:05.195 1:23.659 4:00.503A. FARFUS G. PIANA

29 Forestier Racing by VPS

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:03:38.120 16:05:18.515 1:40.395 1:40.395N. ADCOCK N. ADCOCK

 2 16:55:18.870 16:57:00.657 1:41.787 3:22.182N. ADCOCK L. FECURY

 3 17:56:38.631 17:57:41.919 1:03.288 4:25.470L. FECURY L. MORANO

30 RD Limited

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:42.377 15:40:32.414 50.037 50.037F. POORDAD F. POORDAD

 2 16:05:45.697 16:06:51.573 1:05.876 1:55.913F. POORDAD J. ALLEN

 3 16:50:40.789 16:52:18.160 1:37.371 3:33.284J. ALLEN J. ALLEN

 4 17:33:43.540 17:34:51.005 1:07.465 4:40.749J. ALLEN T. VAUTIER

 5 18:16:32.398 18:17:59.153 1:26.755 6:07.504T. VAUTIER T. VAUTIER

34 Racing Team Turkey

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 16:01:00.823 16:02:12.203 1:11.380 1:11.380T. VAN ROMPUY T. VAN ROMPUY

 2 16:59:00.539 17:00:17.118 1:16.579 2:27.959T. VAN ROMPUY S. YOLUC

 3 17:04:32.438 17:04:54.073 21.635 2:49.594S. YOLUC S. YOLUC

 4 17:48:01.155 18:03:38.346 15:37.191 18:26.785S. YOLUC C. EASTWOOD

37 QMMF by GetSpeed

Mercedes-AMG GT3 Evo GT

 1 16:04:18.952 16:05:44.455 1:25.503 1:25.503A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

 2 17:08:03.103 17:09:26.549 1:23.446 2:48.949A. ALI 
AL-KHELAIFI

G. 
AL-MAADHEED

 3 18:00:22.782 18:01:36.273 1:13.491 4:02.440G. 
AL-MAADHEED

L. AUER

43 Inter Europol Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:18.649 15:40:25.154 1:06.505 1:06.505G. KOLOVOS G. KOLOVOS

 2 16:16:19.724 16:18:13.873 1:54.149 3:00.654G. KOLOVOS B. GARG

 3 17:02:07.661 17:03:17.960 1:10.299 4:10.953B. GARG B. GARG

 4 17:45:30.173 17:47:06.637 1:36.464 5:47.417B. GARG N. SIEGEL

 5 18:29:20.210 18:30:23.980 1:03.770 6:51.187N. SIEGEL N. SIEGEL

44 ARC Bratislava

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:40:03.663 15:40:58.669 55.006 55.006M. KONOPKA M. KONOPKA

 2 16:08:18.958 16:09:32.307 1:13.349 2:08.355M. KONOPKA Y. EHRLACHER

 3 16:53:51.852 16:55:39.021 1:47.169 3:55.524Y. EHRLACHER Y. EHRLACHER

 4 17:32:37.194 17:32:58.888 21.694 4:17.218Y. EHRLACHER Y. EHRLACHER

 5 17:36:38.874 17:38:08.876 1:30.002 5:47.220Y. EHRLACHER M. VAXIVIERE

 6 17:54:10.678 18:02:01.900 7:51.222 13:38.442M. VAXIVIERE M. VAXIVIERE

 7 18:09:15.969 18:13:54.836 4:38.867 18:17.309M. VAXIVIERE M. VAXIVIERE

45 Ponos Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:41.338 15:40:50.538 1:09.200 1:09.200Y. TSUJIKO Y. TSUJIKO

 2 16:16:56.666 16:18:26.421 1:29.755 2:38.955Y. TSUJIKO K. COZZOLINO

 3 17:00:35.335 17:01:55.444 1:20.109 3:59.064K. COZZOLINO K. COZZOLINO

 4 17:42:07.433 17:43:39.820 1:32.387 5:31.451K. COZZOLINO M. SATO

 5 18:23:37.792 18:24:45.710 1:07.918 6:39.369M. SATO M. SATO

47 Cetilar Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:12:28.449 15:13:19.774 51.325 51.325C. MILESI R. LACORTE

 2 15:56:48.554 15:57:41.419 52.865 1:44.190R. LACORTE R. LACORTE

 3 16:15:59.085 16:17:05.271 1:06.186 2:50.376R. LACORTE C. MILESI

 4 17:01:05.063 17:02:41.187 1:36.124 4:26.500C. MILESI C. MILESI

 5 17:42:30.565 17:43:32.064 1:01.499 5:27.999C. MILESI A. FUOCO

 6 18:20:01.129 18:21:26.486 1:25.357 6:53.356A. FUOCO A. FUOCO

49 High Class Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:13.733 15:40:13.099 59.366 59.366J. MOLLER J. MOLLER

 2 16:14:12.995 16:15:48.492 1:35.497 2:34.863J. MOLLER G. MENEZES

 3 16:56:00.973 16:57:04.310 1:03.337 3:38.200G. MENEZES G. MENEZES

 4 17:38:47.727 17:40:13.143 1:25.416 5:03.616G. MENEZES T. JENSEN

 5 18:22:16.551 18:23:33.044 1:16.493 6:20.109T. JENSEN T. JENSEN

50 Amerasian Fragrance by AF Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:00:20.980 16:01:55.187 1:34.207 1:34.207G. BENNETT G. BENNETT

 2 16:56:10.228 16:57:31.947 1:21.719 2:55.926G. BENNETT C. BENNETT

 3 18:00:00.156 18:01:33.968 1:33.812 4:29.738C. BENNETT T. MOSCA

51 AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:00:15.517 16:01:34.307 1:18.790 1:18.790C. SAMANI C. SAMANI

 2 16:31:57.221 16:33:30.916 1:33.695 2:52.485C. SAMANI D. RIGON

 3 17:37:34.204 17:39:15.808 1:41.604 4:34.089D. RIGON S. GALAEL

 4 18:40:30.203 18:41:16.068 45.865 5:19.954S. GALAEL S. GALAEL

54 Vista AF Corse

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:02:18.939 16:03:36.227 1:17.288 1:17.288C. TOLEDO C. TOLEDO

 2 16:29:49.269 16:30:10.575 21.306 1:38.594C. TOLEDO C. TOLEDO
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 3 16:38:21.459 16:38:42.842 21.383 1:59.977C. TOLEDO C. TOLEDO

 4 16:58:38.169 16:58:59.566 21.397 2:21.374C. TOLEDO C. TOLEDO

 5 17:01:08.187 17:02:19.304 1:11.117 3:32.491C. TOLEDO F. CASTELLACCI

 6 18:02:40.200 18:04:03.536 1:23.336 4:55.827F. CASTELLACCI R. AGOSTINI

56 Ecurie Ecosse Blackthorn

Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT3 GT

 1 16:02:23.955 16:03:50.365 1:26.410 1:26.410G. PETROBELLI G. PETROBELLI

 2 16:29:24.754 16:29:46.477 21.723 1:48.133G. PETROBELLI G. PETROBELLI

 3 16:51:10.341 16:51:32.055 21.714 2:09.847G. PETROBELLI G. PETROBELLI

 4 17:01:25.009 17:01:47.326 22.317 2:32.164G. PETROBELLI G. PETROBELLI

 5 17:03:51.856 17:05:09.377 1:17.521 3:49.685G. PETROBELLI J. ADAM

 6 18:05:05.559 18:06:30.858 1:25.299 5:14.984J. ADAM K. PAUWELS

59 United Autosports

McLaren 720S GT3 GT

 1 16:03:47.018 16:08:22.023 4:35.005 4:35.005A. MUKOVOZ A. MUKOVOZ

 2 16:53:42.733 16:55:10.274 1:27.541 6:02.546A. MUKOVOZ A. NESOV

 3 17:35:30.354 17:35:51.829 21.475 6:24.021A. NESOV A. NESOV

 4 17:58:52.325 18:00:10.288 1:17.963 7:41.984A. NESOV W. BOYD

64 Nielsen Racing

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:58.176 15:40:52.400 54.224 54.224K. LENTOUDIS K. LENTOUDIS

 2 16:02:57.191 16:04:16.205 1:19.014 2:13.238K. LENTOUDIS C. BOLUKBASI

 3 16:47:59.495 16:49:06.137 1:06.642 3:19.880C. BOLUKBASI C. BOLUKBASI

 4 17:29:26.131 17:30:30.679 1:04.548 4:24.428C. BOLUKBASI A. QUINN

 5 18:11:19.688 18:12:43.669 1:23.981 5:48.409A. QUINN A. QUINN

 6 18:51:26.203 18:52:05.714 39.511 6:27.920A. QUINN A. QUINN

66 JMR

Corvette Z06 GT3.R GT

 1 16:01:48.009 16:03:13.281 1:25.272 1:25.272P. IBRAHIM P. IBRAHIM

 2 17:02:36.643 17:03:57.552 1:20.909 2:46.181P. IBRAHIM P. IBRAHIM

 3 17:49:55.501 17:51:16.558 1:21.057 4:07.238P. IBRAHIM A. SIMS

 4 18:51:51.527 18:52:13.383 21.856 4:29.094A. SIMS A. SIMS

69 Team WRT

BMW M4 GT3 GT

 1 16:04:23.893 16:05:46.128 1:22.235 1:22.235A. MCINTOSH A. MCINTOSH

 2 16:56:35.041 16:57:45.226 1:10.185 2:32.420A. MCINTOSH P. THOMPSON

 3 18:01:32.875 18:02:46.057 1:13.182 3:45.602P. THOMPSON D. HARPER

70 Vector Sport RLR

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:48.228 15:40:45.608 57.380 57.380D. SCHNEIDER D. SCHNEIDER

 2 16:02:27.791 16:03:21.325 53.534 1:50.914D. SCHNEIDER J. ABEL

 3 16:49:37.853 16:51:03.732 1:25.879 3:16.793J. ABEL J. ABEL

 4 17:32:58.751 17:34:05.276 1:06.525 4:23.318J. ABEL V. LOMKO

 5 18:15:57.725 18:17:22.879 1:25.154 5:48.472V. LOMKO V. LOMKO

71 23Events Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:05:27.943 16:06:20.749 52.806 52.806T. WOODWARD T. WOODWARD

 2 17:02:22.057 17:04:15.640 1:53.583 2:46.389T. WOODWARD I. BADAWY

 3 17:54:30.616 17:56:16.234 1:45.618 4:32.007I. BADAWY M. RYBA

74 Kessel Racing

Ferrari 296 GT3 GT

 1 16:01:02.627 16:02:17.955 1:15.328 1:15.328D. BLATTNER D. BLATTNER

 2 16:59:01.805 17:00:18.501 1:16.696 2:32.024D. BLATTNER C. LULHAM

 3 18:00:10.118 18:01:25.474 1:15.356 3:47.380C. LULHAM D. MARSCHALL

77 Proton Competition

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 16:03:45.482 16:04:48.493 1:03.011 1:03.011BANKCY BANKCY

 2 16:19:00.916 16:19:22.501 21.585 1:24.596BANKCY BANKCY

 3 16:37:17.148 16:38:42.361 1:25.213 2:49.809BANKCY H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

 4 16:40:52.647 16:41:14.346 21.699 3:11.508H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

 5 17:21:57.353 17:22:18.898 21.545 3:33.053H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

 6 17:36:02.048 17:36:23.590 21.542 3:54.595H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

 7 17:56:00.389 17:57:21.934 1:21.545 5:16.140H. VAN 
EIJNDHOVEN

H. KING

85 R-ACE GP

Duqueine D09 - Toyota LMP3

 1 16:03:43.137 16:05:26.357 1:43.220 1:43.220F. MICHAL F. MICHAL

 2 16:55:38.104 16:57:19.464 1:41.360 3:24.580F. MICHAL Z. SCOULAR

 3 18:01:56.783 18:03:04.469 1:07.686 4:32.266Z. SCOULAR P. PROVOST

87 Origine Motorsport

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 16:02:49.183 16:04:21.133 1:31.950 1:31.950B. YUAN B. YUAN

 2 16:55:07.455 16:56:19.805 1:12.350 2:44.300B. YUAN H. YE

 3 17:58:21.380 17:59:35.377 1:13.997 3:58.297H. YE L. HEINRICH

88 Proton Competition

Oreca 07 - Gibson LMP2

 1 15:39:33.262 15:40:41.962 1:08.700 1:08.700H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

 2 16:18:44.023 16:20:05.161 1:21.138 2:29.838H. FELBERMAYR 
JR

H. FELBERMAYR

 3 17:02:08.929 17:03:19.651 1:10.722 3:40.560H. FELBERMAYR H. FELBERMAYR

 4 17:43:31.101 17:44:59.146 1:28.045 5:08.605H. FELBERMAYR L. FLUXA

 5 18:24:53.650 18:26:02.218 1:08.568 6:17.173L. FLUXA L. FLUXA

92 Manthey

Porsche 911 GT3 R GT

 1 16:03:26.400 16:04:32.384 1:05.984 1:05.984F. HERIAU F. HERIAU

 2 16:53:53.272 16:55:07.524 1:14.252 2:20.236F. HERIAU R. LIETZ

 3 16:57:16.870 16:57:38.422 21.552 2:41.788R. LIETZ R. LIETZ

 4 17:59:21.333 18:00:41.269 1:19.936 4:01.724R. LIETZ R. PERA

94 High Class Racing

Ligier JS P325 - Toyota LMP3

 1 15:50:18.436 18:26:20.953 2:36:02.517 2:36:02.517T. WHALE C. VOISIN

 2 18:28:34.568 18:43:00.329 14:25.761 2:50:28.278C. VOISIN C. VOISIN
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